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COVERAGE CALCULATIONS & =
m? SF 3 2
BUILDING AREA 238.1 2563.2 9 = e
PORCH AREA 9.3 100.1 g s || o
TOTAL COVERAGE c E
[PORCH INCLD) 74 | 266325 || & S ®
LOT AREA 4950 538.03 v 6.0m MIN. FRONT YARD
TOTAL BUILDING k
COVERAGE(%) 50.0 PORCH | &
15.00 WWW.RNDESIGN.COM
Tel: 905-738-3177
WWW.THEPLUSGROUP.CA
ZONE: URBAN RESIDENTIAL TYPE ONE (R1) PARENT BY LAW : BY LAW 16-78 SITE SPECIFIC BY LAW : PROPOSED IN RED
SITE SECTION /
SETBACK REQUIREMENTS sreoric | SeLELNE COMMENTS/NOTES
MIN. FRONT YARD (HOUSE): 7.5m 5.2 PROPOSED 6.0m
MIN. FRONT YARD (GARAGE):
MIN. REAR YARD: 7.5m 52
MIN. INTERIOR SIDE YARD: 1.2m 5.2 PROPOSED = TO REMOVE REQUIREMENT OF 'PLUS ONE METER (3.311) FOR
EACH ADDITIONAL OR PARTIAL STOREY ABOVE THE FIRST, "
MIN. EXTERIOR SIDE YARD: 4.5m 5.2
SITE TRIANGLE: SEE NOTE 2126 SEE GENERAL COMMENTS #1.
MAX. BUILDING HEIGHT: 11.0m 5.2 BETWEEN MEAN & AVERAGE GRADE SURROUNDING STRUCTURE/BUILDING
MIN. FLOOR AREA PER DWELING: | 74.0m2 5.2
MAX. COVERAGE: 30.0% 5.2 PROPQOSED 50%
MIN. LOT AREA: 460.0m2 5.2
MIN. LOT DEPTH :
MIN. LOT FRONTAGE: 15.0m 5.2
MIN. CORNER LOT FRONTAGE:
MIN. LANDSCAPED OPEN SPACE:
MIN, DRIVEWAY SETBACK TO INT. LOT LINE:
MIN. PARKING SPACES PER: 2 3.13
MIN. PARKING SPACE SIZE (m): 25x% 2.92 MIN. 2.5m FOR WIDTH AND NOT LESS THAN 17m2 IN AREA (2.5m X 6.8m = 17m2)
MIN. GARAGE SIZE (m);
MAX. DRIVEWAY WIDTH:
WATER SETBACK: 20.0m 5.2
PERMITTED YARD
ENCROACHMENTS: ANY YARD | FRONT | INT, [REAR|EXT. COMMENTS
FORCH: NO YARD ENCROACHMENTS FOUND WITHIN VILLAGE OF BOBCAYGEON ZONING BY LAW 16-78 !
STEPS & EAVES, GUTTERS: PROPOSED = i
CHIMNEY, SILLS, CANOPIES Nohwilhstanding the font or exterior vard setback above o porch may be permitted to encioach upl
BAY WINDOW OR SIMILAR PROJECTION] | i0 3.C melres info the front ar exterior vard selback with tae stairs oeing allowed to encroach ¢ furtnay.
EXTERIOR STAIRWAYS (MAX 1 STOREY) : || | S melras into the front o1 extetior yvard setback beyond e front porch .
DECKS:
BALCONIES: encroacn a mevimum of 1 8 mehasinto o I
STEPS INTO REQUIRED GARAGE LENGTH: . i . yded as part of iof covelage i
GENERAL COMMENTS:

1. WHERE A DAYLIGHT TRIANGLE IS PROVIDED FOR A CORNER LOT, MIN. YARD REQUIREMENT FROM THE HYPOTENUSE OF THE DAYLIGHTING TRIANGLE SHALL BE THE LESSER OF THE YARDS
REQUIRED ALONG THE EXTERIOR LOT LINES.
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ZONE: URBAN RESIDENTIAL TYPE ONE (R1)

PARENT BY LAW : BY LAW 16-78

SITE SPECIFIC BY LAW : PROPOSED IN RED

SETBACK REQUIREMENTS trecell Sy COMMENTS/NOTES

MIN. FRONT YARD (HOUSE)- 7 5m 52 PROPOSED 6,0m

MIN. FRONT YARD (GARAGE):

MIN. REAR YARD: 75m 52

MIN. INTERIOR SIDE YARD: 1.2m 52 PROPOSED - TO REMOVE REQUIREMENT OF 'PLUS ONE METER (3.311) FOR
EACH ADDITIONAL OR PARTIAL STOREY ABOVE THE FIRST. "

MIN. EXTERIOR SIDE YARD: 45m 52

SITE TRIANGLE: SEE NOTE 2126 | SEE GENERAL COMMENTS #1.

MAX. BUILDING HEIGHT: 11.0m 52 BETWEEN MEAN & AVERAGE GRADE SURROUNDING STRUCTURE/BUILDING

MIN. FLOOR AREA PER DWELING: | 74.0m2 52

MAX. COVERAGE. 30.0% 52 PROPOSED 50%

MIN, LOT AREA: 460.0m2 52

MIN. LOT DEPTH :

MIN. LOT FRONTAGE: 15.0m 52

MIN. CORNER LOT FRONTAGE:

MIN. LANDSCAPED OPEN SPACE:

MIN, DRIVEWAY SETBACK TO INT. LQT LINE:

MIN. PARKING SPACES PER: 2 EXE)

MIN. PARKING SPACE SIZE (m): | 26% 292 | MIN. 2.5m FOR WIDTH AND NOT LESS THAN 17m2 IN AREA (2.6m X 6.8m = 17m2)

MIN. GARAGE SIZE ()

MAX. DRIVEWAY WIDTH:

WATER SETBACK. 20.0m 52

s ANY YARD| FRONT | INT. |REAR [EXT. COMMENTS

PORCH:

NO YARD ENCROACHMENTS FOUND WITHIN VILLAGE OF BOBCAYGEON ZONING BY LAW 14-78

STEPS & EAVES, GUTTERS:

PROPOSED =

CHIMNEY, SILLS, CANOPIES

Notwithstanding the front or exterior yard setback above, a poich may be permitted to encioech up

BAY WINDOW OR SIMILAR PROJECTION

EXTERIOR STAIRWAYS (MAX 1 STOREY) :

1.5 metres into the front or exterior vard setback beyond ihe front porch
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BALCONIES:
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STEPS INTO REQUIRED GARAGE LENGTH:
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to 3.0 metresinio the front ar eerior vard setback wiin Ine stairs being allowed fo encroach a furthe]
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GENERAL COMMENTS:

1. WHERE A DAYUGHT TRIANGLE IS PROVIDED FOR A CORNER LOT, MIN. YARD REQUIREMENT FROM THE HYPOTENUSE OF THE DAYLIGHTING TRIANGLE SHALL BE THE LESSER OF THE YARDS

REQUIRED ALONG THE EXTERIOR LOT LINES.
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ZONE: URBAN RESIDENTIAL TYPE ONE (R1)

PARENT BY LAW : BY LAW 16-78 SITE SPECIFIC BY LAW : PROPOSED IN RED

SETBACK REQUIREMENTS

SITE SECTION /

SPECIFIC | SCHEDULE COMMENTS/NOTES

MIN. FRONT YARD (HOUSE): 5m 5.2 PROPOSED 6.0m

MIN. FRONT YARD (GARAGE):

MIN. REAR YARD: 7.5m 5.2

MIN. INTERIOR SIDE YARD: 1.2m 52 PROPOSED = TO REMOVE REQUIREMENT OF 'PLUS ONE METER (3.311) FOR
EACH ADDITIONAL OR PARTIAL STOREY ABOVE THE FIRST. "

MIN. EXTERIOR SIDE YARD: 4.5m 5.2

SITE TRIANGLE: SEE NOTE 2126 | SEE GENERAL COMMENTS #1.

MAX. BUILDING HEIGHT: 11.0m 52 BETWEEN MEAN & AVERAGE GRADE SURROUNDING STRUCTURE/BUILDING

MIN. FLOOR AREA PER DWELING: | 74.0m2 52

MAX. COVERAGE: 30.0% 52 PROPOSED 50%

MIN. LOT AREA: 460.0m2 5.2

MIN. LOT DEPTH ;

MIN. LOT FRONTAGE: 15.0m 5.2

MIN. CORNER LOT FRONTAGE:

MIN, LANDSCAPED OPEN SPACE:

MIN, DRIVEWAY SETBACK TO INT, LOT LINE:

MIN. PARKING SPACES PER:

3.13

MIN. PARKING SPACE SIZE {m): 2.5%

2.92 MIN. 2.5m FOR WIDTH AND NOT LESS THAN 17m2 IN AREA (2.5m X 6.8m = 17m2)

MIN. GARAGE SIZE (m):

MAX. DRIVEWAY WIDTH:

WATER SETBACK: 20.0m 5.2

PERMITTED YARD

ENCROACHMENTS: ANY YARD | FRONT | INT. |REAR |EXT. COMMENTS
PORCH:

NO YARD ENCROACHMENTS FOUND WITHIN VILLAGE OF BOBCAYGEON ZONING BY LAW 16-78 -

STEPS & EAVES, GUTTERS:

CHIMNEY, SILLS, CANOPIES

PROPOSED = I

BAY WINDOW OR SIMILAR PROJECTION

Notwithstanding the front or exteriorn yard setback above. ¢ porch may oe permitted to encloach
te 3.0 mefres infe the front o exterior yard setback with e stalis pelng allowed te encroach ¢ fuithel

EXTERIOR STAIRWAYS (MAX 1 STOREY}) :

1.5 mefias inte the front or exterior vard setback bevond ine front parch

DECKS:

BALCONIES:

2

Nolwthstanding § a clecs

STEPS INTO REQUIRED GARAGE LENGTH:

required rear
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GENERAL COMMENTS:

1. WHERE A DAYLIGHT TRIANGLE IS PROVIDED FOR A CORNER LOT, MIN. YARD REQUIREMENT FROM THE HYPOTENUSE OF THE DAYLIGHTING TRIANGLE SHALL BE THE LESSER OF THE YARDS

REQUIRED ALONG THE EXTERIOR LOT LINES.



